
Date OCTOBER CLELIAN MENU

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Caesar Salad - Garlic Mashed Potato - Chicken Cacciatore - Garlic Bread

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Garden Salad -  Corn Chowder    - Italian Bread

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Pizza

Friday, October 4, 2024 Roasted Seasonal Vegetables - Mac & Cheese - BBQ Chicken 

Monday, October 7, 2024 Garden Salad -Rice Pilaf - chicken Florentine - Dinner Rolls

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Cole Slaw - Mac & Cheese - BBQ Meatloaf 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Caesar Salad - Tomato Basil Soup - Italian Bread

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Pasta Marinara - Eggplant Parmigian 

Friday, October 11, 2024 Potato Salad - Turkey Sandwiches

Monday, October 14, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Meat Lasagna - Garlic Bread

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Garden Salad - Large   Butternut Squash Rigatoni - Italian Bread

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Signature Salad - Chicken Noodle Soup - Italian Bread

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Signature Salad - Chicken & Vegetable Stir Fry - White Rice - Dinner Rolls

Friday, October 18, 2024 Garden Salad - Pasta Marinara - Chicken Parmesan - Garlic Bread

Monday, October 21, 2024 Signature Salad - Sliced Grilled Chicken - Italian Bread

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Caesar Salad - Penne a la Vodka - Chicken Parmesan - Italian Bread

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Signature Salad - Corn Chowder - Italian Bread

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Garden Salad - Pizza

Friday, October 25, 2024 Roasted Seasonal Vegetables - Garlic Mashed Potato - Chicken Cacciatore - Italian Bread

Monday, October 28, 2024 Pasta Salad - Ham & Swiss Cheese on Brioche Roll

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Pasta Marinara -Eggplant Parmigiana - Garlic Bread

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Garden Salad - Tomato Basil Soup - Italian Bread

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Pasta Primavera - Chicken Francaise - Dinner Rolls


